DOC # 0225092

10/28/2013

Official Record Recording requested By MIKE KINCADE

Eureka County - NY Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$14.00** RPTT: **\$9**.75 Book- 556 Page- 0320

Page 1 Recorded By: FES



ASSESSOR PARCEL NO. OC5-010-09 NOTE: Deed prepared by Grantor below.
NAME: MIKE KINGTOE ADDRESS: 4720 LOCA LOMOND DR CITY/ST/ZIP: CARMICHAEL CA 95628

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO (GRANTEE): MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO (GRANTEE): NAME: CHARLEST. HORRIS ADDRESS: 929 LIDFORD AVE CITYISTIZIP: LA PUENTE, CA 91744

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is a	cknowledged, the Grantor (Seller) whose
name(s) is/are. MIKE KINC	ADE
Does conveys and specially warrants to:	2
CHAPLES TOXIE	= NORRIS
Grantee, the following described real property free of encumber	ances created by the Grantor, situated in:
EURELA COUNTY	, NEVADA
1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1	
T3/N KY8E, SEC. 5 E	2 2071
17/1	1/2 13
Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on	<u>/(</u> , 20/3
Signature in line above	Signature on line above
Melt for other	
Print on line above	Print on line above
/ /	
_ / /	
On 16 OCT , 20/3 By MICHAEL A	YIAK IDAG-
On 16 OC , 20/3 By MICHAEL Witness my hand and official seal	\$
Of 1	GERALD VAN WAGNER & COMM, # 2008359
Jerald an Walme	SACRAMENTO COUNTY
Notary Public in and for said County and State SACRAMENTO CACIFORNOU	Colors Exiline MARCH 22, 2017 \$
My commission expires on: MARCH 22, 2017	

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-225092

10/28/2013

Recording requested By

09 20 AM

Official Record

		FOR RECORE	MIKE KINGHUE
 Assessor Parcel Number (s) 		Document/Ins	Eureka County – NV
a) 005-010-09		Book:	Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
b)		Date of Recor	\ \
c)		Notes:	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14,00 Recorded By: FES RPTT: \$9.75
d)			Book- 556 Page- 0320
2. Type of Property:			
a) 🔀 Vacant Land	b) Single Fa	m Res.	
c) Condo/Twnhse	d) 2-4 Piex	- 411	
e) Apt. Bldg. g) Agricultural	f) Comm'l/li h) Mobile He		
i) Other			
3. Total Value/Sales Price of	f Branartu	. 202	25-
3. TOTAL VALUE Dates FILE OF	i riopeity.		7
		/ \	
Real Property Transfer Tax D	. (\$ 9	75
(Tax is computed at\$1.9			20
4. If Exemption Claimed:	a ber 4200 Auffie	· \ /	/*
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, p	er NRS 375.090. Sect	ion:	
b. Explain Reason for Exemp		(// //	
		1.7.7	0.0
5. Partial Interest: Percentag	e being transferred	:	%
The undersigned declares and a	acknowlodgoo undor	nonalty of porium	numerant to NPS 275 060
and NRS 375.110, that the inform			
belief, and can be supported by			
		- L	
provided herein. Furthermore, the		- 1	·
of additional tax due, may result	in a penalty of 10%	or the tax due plus	milerest at 176 per montre.
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the	Riiver and Seller sh	ali be inintly and	severally liable for any
additional amount owed	2	an bo joinny and	the state of the s
Signature Miles	= ValcAD	/ Canad	ity LOPANTOR
	-1 7 4 507	Capac	ity (D) - 1 - 1 - 1
Signature CHADLE	51, NU4	2/5 Capac	31CY
OF LED (ODANTOD) INFO	DDM TON	DIRED (ODA)	STEEL INFORMATION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	ORMATION		NTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	X)-ar	(REQUIRE	
Print Name: MIKE		rint Name: <u>///</u>	
Address: 4720 C	XH LONONDIA		LIDICAD AVE
City: CARMICTHE!		ity: <u>14</u>	MENTE
State: Zip:	40 60x 8	tate:	A Zip: 91744
COMPANY/PERSON PEO	LECTING PERCE	DINC	
COMPANY/PERSON REQU		CUING	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BU Print Name:	YEK)	C.	orow #
		ES	crow#
Address:	A 4-4-		71
City:	State	<u></u>	Zip: